
The Academy at Forest View 2023-2024
Last Name First Name Phone Rm # Email Position

3rd Floor Conf. Rm 847-718-7508 A331A

Baca Yoana 847718-7772 yoana.baca@d214.org Instructional Assistant 

Brown Shawn 847-718-7787 A331J shawn.brown@d214.org School Psychologist

Carey Sean 847-718-7772 sean.carey@d214.org Instrucational Assistant 

Cieplik Scott 847-718-7779 A325 scott.cieplik@d214.org Teacher

Cleary Mike 847-718-7778 A326 michael.cleary@d214.org Teacher

Collins Judy 847- 718-7433 A120 judy.collins@d214.org Administrative Assistant

Cowell Quincy 847 718-7772 quincy.cowell@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Davis Mickia 847-718-7853 A120 K mickia.davis@d214.org Division Head of Student Success, Safety and Wellness

Fagiano Holly 847-718-7904 A327 holly.fagiano@d214.org Teacher

Felix Lori 847-718-7442 A331F lori.felix@d214.org  Counselor

Fontana Jeff 847-718-7783 A120U jeff.fontana@d214.org SRO

Fraire Ruby 847-718-7772 ruby.fraire@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Gabriel Kathleen 847-718-7812 A122 kathleen.gabriel@d214.org Nurse Assistant

Galarza Raymundo 847-718-7788 A331K Raymundo.galarz@d214.org School Social Worker

Gary Kevin 847-718-7772 kevin.gary@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Ginnan Andy 847-718-7772 andrew.ginnan@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Hammersmith Colleen 847-718-7830 A120E colleen.hammersmith@d214.org Speech & Lanuguage Pathologist

Hernandez Melissa 847- 718-7792 A331L melissa.hernandez@d214.org School Social Worker

Howell Daryl 847-718-7817 A321 daryl.howell@d214.org Teacher

Jung Kori 847-718-7784 A101 kori.jung@d214.org Special Ed. Coordinator

Leon Dan 847-718-7583 A331B dan.leon@d214.org SRO

Lovda Megan 847-718-7838 A314 megan.vicino@d214.org Teacher

McCormick Nicole 847-718-5064 A120G nicole.mccormick@d214.org Vocational Coordinator 

Norris Valerie 847-718-7888 A120V val.norris@d214.org Principal

O'Neal Jack 847-718-7771 A120Q/A331N john.oneal@d214.org Associate Principal

Pearce Ashley 847-718-7772 ashley.pearce@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Rogers Mary 847-718-7772 mary.rogers@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Rusiniak Karolina 847-718-7443 A318 karolina.rusiniak@d214.org Teacher

Rusniak Michael 847-718-7816 A319/A304 lab michael.rusniak@d214.org Teacher

Sears Marc 847-718-7475 E101 marc.sears@d214.org CTE Teacher

Serowka Liz 847-718-7814 A122A leizel.serowka@d214.org Nurse

Shinhoster Larry 847 718-7772 larry.shinhosterjr@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Stoker Julie 847-718-7789 A322 julie.stoker@d214.org Teacher

TBD 847-718-7772 Instructional Assistant  

Torres Irma 847-718-7772 A331 irma.torres@d214.org Administrative Assistant

Urzua Edgar 847-718-7782 A331I edgar.urzua@d214.org School Social Worker

Vargas Daniel 847-718-7774 A331D daniel.vargas@d214.org Behavior Specialist

Wolowiec Chris 847-718-7772 christopher.wolowiec@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Wong Mark 847-718-7436 A328 mark.wong@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Zwiercan Alyssa 847-718-7871 A315 alyssa.zwiercan@d214.org Teacher
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